©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
July, 2017 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8163/D
NCV8163
Product Preview
250 mA, Ultra-Low Noise
and High PSRR LDO

for improvement power dissipation and lower device
temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage
Option Marking Description Package Shipping†
NCV8163AMX120TBG 1.2 V ME
250 mA, Active Discharge
XDFN4
CASE 711AJ
(Pb-Free)
3000 /
Tape &
Reel
NCV8163AMX150TBG 1.5 V MV
NCV8163AMX180TBG 1.8 V MA
NCV8163AMX250TBG 2.5 V MU
NCV8163AMX270TBG 2.7 V MX
NCV8163AMX280TBG 2.8 V MM
NCV8163AMX300TBG 3.0 V MJ
NCV8163AMX330TBG 3.3 V MK
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCV8163